

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2368

Page 1, line 8, replace "and" with "or"

Page 1, line 9, replace "with" with "that has" and replace "expiration date" with "expired shelf life"

Page 1, line 10, replace "store" with "or service establishment"

Page 1, line 11, remove "by transient merchants"

Page 1, line 12, after "retail" insert "or at an industry or association trade show"

Page 1, line 13, replace "which" with "that"

Page 1, line 14, remove the comma and after "expires" insert "and shall present, within ten days of demand, a receipt for any product sold which must include the price paid and the date of sale"

Renumber accordingly